Honda Australia Motorcycles & Power Equipment Pty Ltd — Honda EU22i Generator

Photograph of EU22i Generator
Photograph of

What are the defects?

Water could enter the generator's inverter coupler and may cause corrosion, resulting in increased resistance, overheating and fire.

What are the hazards?

Risk of fire.

What should consumers do?

Consumers should stop using the generator immediately and contact an authorised Honda Power Equipment Dealer to arrange a time to have the generator repaired, at no cost to the consumer.

For further information, consumers should contact their authorised Honda Power Equipment Dealer directly or contact the Customer Relations Department on 03 9270 1348
or email customer.relations@honda.com.au or via the website https://powerequipment.honda.com.au/contactus

Traders who sold this product

Authorised Honda Power Equipment dealers

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 1 January 2017 - 11 February 2020

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Energy Safe (VIC) is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Energy Safe (VIC)
Product category